11-12 YAS BAYAN - ERKEK YUZME GELISIM PROJESI 2.ETAP BOLGE YARISLARI
KOCAELI - GEBZE, 27. - 29.7.2018

Yaris 21 Kizlar, 50m Sirt/Backstroke 11 - 12 yaslar arasi

29.07.2018 Start listesi

11 YAS A1 11: 41.99 / 11 YAS A2 11: 39.99 / 11 YAS A3 11:37.99 / 11 YAS A4 11:36.99 / 11 YAS B2 11: 44.99 /

12 YAS B2 12: 42.99 / 12 YAS A1 12:39.99 / 12 YAS A2 12:37.99 / 12 YAS A3 12: 36.99 / 12 YAS A4 12: 34.99

YB

Serilof9
1 Pelin, DAMGACI 07 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibt 38.62
2 Ceylin, CALISKAN 07 Sakarya Atlantis S.S.K 37.47
3 Zeynep, OLCAYTO 07  Fmv isik Universitesi Spor Kul 36.17
4 Defne, ASLANKARA 07 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K 35.09
5 Defne Zeynep, ERSAN 07 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibu 36.04
6 Eflin, SENER 07 Yalova Altin Kulaglar Y.S.K 36.96
7 Yagmur, SENTURK 07 Galatasaray Spor Kultibl 38.50
8 Mina Deniz, AYDINUS 07 Galatasaray Spor Kulibu 38.69

Seri2 0of 9
1 irmak, ALPAY 07  Golcuk Akademi Yizme Kultibi 40.00
2 Elif Ecren, CETIN 07 Sakarya Ferdi 39.71
3 Su Melek, AKTEPE 07 Fmv isik Universitesi Spor Kul 38.93
4 Berrenur, TATAR 07  Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu 38.83
5 Yasemin, AKSOYLER 07 Istanbul Teknik Universitesi 38.91
6 Ezra, AYDIN 07  Fmv isik Universitesi Spor Kul 39.67
7 Mina, YUKSEL 07 Istanbul Teknik Universitesi 39.88
8 Ekin, YALCIN 07  Yesilyurt Sk 40.29

Seri30of9
1 Mercan, USTUNEL 07 Fmv isik Universitesi Spor Kul 41.01
2 Yagmur, SAHIN 07  Okyanus Koleji S.K. 41.00
3 Mirya, KARAYEL 07 Gebze Genglik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu 40.89
4 Naz, CELIK 07  Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu 40.59
5 Selin, SERTTEPE 07 Fmv isik Universitesi Spor Kul 40.60
6 Dila, COLAK 07  Fmv isik Universitesi Spor Kul 40.94
7 Ezgi, GUCLU 07  Mimar Sinan S.P Kultbt Dernegi 41.00
8 Sila, VANLI 07  Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu 41.07

Seri4 of 9
1 Zeynep Ravza, KILIC 07 Rota 42.57
2 Evinsu, DEMIR 07 Kocaeli Denizyildizlari Sk 42.02
3 Ece, CELIKBILEK 07 Gebze Su Sporlar 41.75
4 Mina, GUVEN 07 Fmv isik Universitesi Spor Kul 41.16
5 Fatime, HUSEYNOVA 07 Istanbulbbsk 41.17
6 Zeynep Balim, KAPLAN 07 T.Dag Ayyildiz Yizme S.K 41.99
7 Imer Su, LEKTEMUR 07 Okyanus Koleji S.K. 42.17
8 Tuana Lal, PALA 07 Istanbulbbsk 42.82

Seri5of 9
1 Sila, ESOL 07 Korfez Genclerbirligi Spor Kul 43.41
2 Nazli Ezgi, OZERAY 07 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kultibt 43.40
3 Melek, OZTURK 07 Gebze Balkan Spor Kulubu 43.02
4 Ecrin, KUCUK 07 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibii 42.96
5 Ada, KARAGULLE 07 Kocaeli Denizyildizlari Sk 42.98
6 Ecrin, TURKYILMAZ 07 Kocaeli Denizyildizlari Sk 43.13
7 Selin, TURNALAR 07 Marmara Yuzme Kulubi 4341
8 Nisan, TOKU 07 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibii 4358
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11-12 YAS BAYAN - ERKEK YUZME GELISIM PROJESI 2.ETAP BOLGE YARISLARI
KOCAELI - GEBZE, 27. - 29.7.2018

Yaris 21, Kizlar, 50m Sirt/Backstroke

Seri 6 of 9

1 Selin, ©ZCAN

2 Elif, AYGORDULER
3 Nida, SATIROGLU

4 Merve, AYDIN

5 Ipek, BAYRAKTAR
Elif Zimra, DINLEYICI

6
7 Beren, DUTAR

Seri 7 of 9

1 Cemre Ceren, DEMIRAG
2 Melis Ipek, DILBER

3 Yagmur Ayse, MALKOC

4 Ayse Deniz, GUVEN

5 Tamay, OZKAN

6 Elif Selin, ICGILI

7 Firdevs Ozlem, OZKAPTAN
8 Tuana, TUNCER

Seri 8 of 9

1 Bengisu, PAPAKCI

2 Defne, MESCI

3 Ceren, KOYUN

4 Selin, OZTEKIN

5 Ecren, KOSAR

6 Serranaz, ELVERIR
7 Verda Duru, YILDIRIM
8 Nehir, AKTAY

Seri 9 of 9

2 Sahra, KIRAZ

3 Doga, OZKENAR
4 Nazl, GUCLU

5 Nil, GUVEN

6 Talia, ATALAY

7 Eda, DOGAN

07
07
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

Kocaeli Denizyildizlari Sk
Sakarya Su Sporlari Kultibt
Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Istanbulbbsk

Istanbulbbsk

Istanbulbbsk

Fmv 1sik Universitesi Spor Kul

Istanbulbbsk

Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Sakarya Atlantis S.S.K

Sakarya Gencaylar Yizme Kulibu
Yesilyurt Sk

Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Sakarya Ferdi

Istanbulbbsk

Istanbulbbsk

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kultbi
Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Sakarya Su Sporlari Kultibu
Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Kocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu
Istanbul Teknik Universitesi

Gebze Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu

Istanbulbbsk
Istanbul Teknik Universitesi

Gebze Genglik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu

Fmv 1sik Universitesi Spor Kul
Ferdi
Istanbulbbsk

44.65
44.61
43.85
43.66
43.70
44.25
44.62

36.92
36.17
3541
34.20
34.71
35.88
36.52
37.42

38.93
38.26
38.00
37.62
37.80
38.19
38.78
40.16

42.52
41.20
40.20
40.70
4251
42.92
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